
 
 St. Theresa School 

Key Dates for Parents 2021-22 
 
 

 

Pending: 
Confirmation Saturday morning in late January/early February 
8th Grade Graduation  
 

Date  Event 
Monday, August 23  Preschool Parent Orientation 5:00 

Tuesday, August 24 
3rd-8th grade Mandatory Parent Tech Meeting 5:00 and other times TBA 

K-8th Grade Curriculum Night for Parents 6:00-7:30 

Wednesday, August 25  Meet the Teacher 7:30-11:00 am - Preschool-8th Grade 

Thursday, August 26  Full Day of School -  Preschool-8th Grade 

Monday, September 6  No School - Labor Day 

Friday, October 1  Grandparents Day Mass and Open House on  Feast of St. Theresa 

October 4, 6, 7  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, October 11  No School - Columbus Day 

Tuesday, October 12  Drive Day 

Thursday, November 11  Veterans Day Service  

Friday, November 19  Thanksgiving Prayer and Service Walk 12:30, no afternoon activities or  STEP 

Monday-Friday, November 22-26  No School - Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday, December 4  Catholic High School Entrance Exam 

Thursday, December 9  Christmas Concert  

Friday, December 17  Advent Prayer 12:30 and dismissal for Christmas, no afternoon activities or STEP 

December 20-January 2  No School - Christmas Break 

Monday, January 3  Teacher Institute Day - No School for Students 

Tuesday-Friday, January 4-7  Drive Days 

Monday, January 17  No School - ML King Jr Day 

Tuesday, January 18  Drive Day 

Sunday, January 30  Catholic Schools Week Family Mass and Open House 

January 31-February 4  Catholic Schools Week 

February 14, 16, 17  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, February 21  No School - Presidents Day 

Tuesday, February 22  Drive Day 

Wednesday, March 2  Ash Wednesday 

Friday, March 18  School closes at 1:30 - no afternoon activities or  STEP 

Monday-Friday,  March 21-25  No School - Spring Break 

Thursday, April 14 (Holy Thursday)  School closes at 2:20 - no afternoon activities or  STEP 

Friday, April 15 (Good Friday)  No School - Good Friday 

Monday, April 18  No School - Easter Monday 

Thursday, May 5  Drive Day 

Friday, May 6  Drive Day 

Saturday, May 7  First Communion 

Monday, May 30  No School - Memorial Day 

Friday, June 3 
Monday-Friday, June  6-10  Drive Days 

Thursday, June 9  Last Day of STEP 

Friday, June 10  Last Day of School and Drive Day 


